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The Dzire makes your drive pleasant with the merits of 
new-generation platform “HEARTECT” with the high power 
and torque of a 1.2L VVT engine. Experience the excellence
of a powerful but smooth drive.

قيادتك الان اكثر متعة مع " دزاير" بمزايا منصة " هارتيكت" من الجيل 
عش  لتر.   1.2 سعة     VVT لمحرك  الدوران  وعزم  عالية  بقوة  الجديد 

التميز مع قيادة سلسة موثوقة وقوية في آن.

Body Coloursالالوانالمزايا Features

DZIRE GL
• 4 cylinder engine 1.2 ltr 16 Valves

• Automated manual transmission 
(AMT)

• Front air-conditioning with rear
 exit A/C

• Radio with CD player (also plays MP3) 
+ AUX and USB sockets

• Bluetooth control from steering 
wheel

• Remote control to lock and unlock 
doors

• Dual Front Airbag

• Seating capacity 5 passenger
 including the driver

• 15 inch Allow wheels

• Central door lock 

• Electrically adjustable side mirrors

• Rear demister

• ABS, EBD braking system

• Audio control from seating wheel

• Side mirror with indicator light

• Tire Pressure Monitoring System 
(TPMS)

• Electronic Stability Program (ESP)

• Front and rear fog lamps

• Hill hold control

DZIRE GLX
• 4 Rear sensors

• Smart keyless system to open
 & lock doors

• Keyless push button start system

• Automatic airconditioning
 with rear exit A/C

• Electrically folding side mirrors

• Hydraulic system to lift up
 the driver seat

• Leather steering column

• Chrome window trims

GL ديزاير
• محرك 4 سلندر بسعة 1.2 لتر 16 صمام

• ناقل حركة مطور (إقتصادي في 
(AMT) (استهلاك الوقود  

• تكييف أمامي مع مخرج تكييف 
خلفي  

• راديو ولاعب أقراص CD (يشغل 
 AUX مدخل + (MP3 اسطوانات  

USB ومدخل  

• بلو توث بتحكم من المقود

• ريموت كنترول لفتح وإغلاق ا\بواب 
عن بعد  

• 2 أكياس هواء أمامية مزدوجة

• سعة استيعاب 5 ركاب بما في ذلك
السائق   

• إطارات ألومنيوم قياس 15 إنش

• قفل مركزي لlبواب

• مرايا خارجية جانبية تعدل بالكهرباء

• مزيل ضباب على الزجاج الخلفي

• نظام ABS  وEBD  للفرامل

• نظام تحكم بالراديو والمسجل من 
عجلة القيادة  

• إضائة على المرايا الجانبية لtشارات

• نظام فحص ضغط هواء اuطارات 
(TPMS)  

(ESP) لكترونيuبرنامج الثبات ا   •

• كشافات ضباب بالدعامية ا\مامية 
وكشاف ضباب خلفي   

جهاز تحكم للصعود يحول دون    •
التفاف المركبة الى الخلف عند بدء  

    التوقف في المنحدرات 

GLX ديزاير
• 4 سينسورات خلفية

• نظام ذكي بدون مفتاح لفتح
واقفال ا\بواب 

• نظام تشغيل السيارة بدون مفتاح
(نظام البصمة)

• تكييف أمامي أوتوماتيك ومخرج تكييف 
خلفي

• نظام إغلاق المرايات الجانبية بالكهرباء

• نظام هيدروليكي لرفع مقعد السائق

• عجلة القيادة من الجلد 

• حافة من معدن كروم للنوافذ   

GIVE IN TO A PLEASANT DRIVE

Oxford Blue (ZYA) ميتالك أزرق

 White Pearl (ZHJ)  لؤلؤي أبيض  Silver Metalic (Z2S) ميتالك فضي

 Red Metalic (ZYC)  ميتالك أحمر Magma Gray (Z7Q)  ميتالك رمادي

Brown Metalic (ZYB)  ميتالك بني

محرك

ناقل الحركة
ا<بعاد

الطول الكلي
العرض الكلي
اuرتفاع الكلي
قاعدة العجلات

أمام مداس    
خلف     

الحد ا\دنى لنصف قطر اuنعطاف
الحد ا\دنى لخلوص ا\رضي

السعة
عدد ا\شخاص عدد المقاعد     

سعة خزان الوقود
سعة ا\متعة

المحرك
نوع 

عدد ا\سطوانات
عدد الصمامات

مكبس التشريد
التحمل x الجهد 

نسبة الضغط
اuستطاعة القصوى
عزم الدوران ا\قصى

توزيع الوقود
ناقل الحركة

نوع
ا\ول نسبة التروس  

الثاني     
الثالث     
الرابع     

الخامس     
الغيار العكسي     

نهائي نسبة التروس
ا<وزان

الوزن الصافي
الوزن اuجمالي للسيارة

Petrol     بنزين
1.2L / 2 WD

5 AGS

3,995
1,735
1,515
2,450

1,515 (185/65R15)
1,520 (185/65R15)

4.8
145

  
5
37
378

  
K12M

4
16

1,197
73.0 x 71.5

11.0
61/6,000
113/4,200

Multi point injection     متعددة الحقن
 

5 AGS
3.545
1.905
1.240
0.906
0.697
3.273
4.706

885/895
1.315

Engine

Transmission
Dimensions
Overall length  mm
Overall width  mm 
Overall height  mm
Wheelbase  mm
Tread Front mm
 Rear mm
Minimum turning radius m 
Minimum ground clearance mm
Capacities
Seating capacity  persons
Fuel tank capacity  litres
Laggage capacity  litres
Engine
Type
Number of cylinders
Number of valves
Piston displacement cm3
Bore x stroke  mm
Compression ratio
Maximum output  KW/rpm
Maximum torque  N-m/rpm
Fuel distribution
Transmission
Type
Gear ratio   1st
 2nd
 3rd
 4th
 5th
 Reverse
Final gear ratio 
Weights
Kerb weight (minimum / with full options) kg
Gross vehicle weight kg

Specification المواصفات 

Performanceالاداء

Comfortالراحة 

Perfect Sizeالحجم المثالي

Safetyسلامة 

As you sit back and relax in the Dzire, you’ll 
be filled with an urge to stay inside its 
spacious and comfy interior for as long as 
you can.

وراحة  لاسترخاء  متميزة  برحة  مقصورة 
غير مسبوقة

The Auto Gear Shift features an Intelligent 
Shift Control Actuator that automatically 
operates the shift and clutch.

يضمن  ذكي  بمشغل  آلي  للسرعة  ناقل 
معا  والقابض  الحركة  بناقل  التحكم 

لتبديل تلقائي للسرعة

The Dzire enhances your driving experience, 
thanks to its new-generation platform – 
HEARTECT. Light and highly rigid, it lowers 
fuel consumption and improves the vehicle 
performance.

خفيفة  "هارتيكت"  جديدة  جيل  منصة 
استهلاك  من  تقلل  أداء  وقوية  وزنا 

الوقود وتىتقي بالاداء العام

The Dzire’s perfect size makes it easy to 
handle and maneuver even on narrow 
roads. 

حجم مركبة مثالي يتيح سهولة المناورة 
حتى في الطرق الضيقة

Convenient 378 litres of boot space is a 
part of your everyday drive. 

The hill hold control prevents the vehicle 
from rolling backwards during standing 
starts on slopes.

أداة للتحكم في صعود المركبة تحول 
دون الدوران للخلف اثناء بدء التوقف في  

المنحدرات.

وسائد هوائية أمامية مزدوجة تضمن سلامة 
السائق والراكب إلى جانبه

The Dzire comes with dual front airbags for 
the safety of the driver and the front 
passenger

دائمة  لراحة  للقدمين  فسيحة  مساحة 
اثناء القيادة

1,525(165/80R14)
1,515(185/65R15)

1,530(165/80R14)
1,520(185/65R15)

2,450

mm

3,995

1,
51

5
1,

73
5
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